
Type Order No.Dimensions Version / description

D
Ø

Clear
Smoke
Amber

0450.760  
 
 

7,7
9,0

 
 
 

D
Ø

Clear
Smoke
Red

0451.760  
 
 

7,7
12,0

 
 
 

D
Ø

Clear
Smoke
 
 
Hooks, glass, in 3 sizes, .94 brushed stainless steel rod
 
Since the glass hooks are mouth-blown, their colour and shape may differ slightly. Small air inclusions in 
the glass cannot always be avoided; they are the expression of a traditional craft manufacturing method.
 
Pack of 2 

0452.760  
 

7,7
16,0

 
 

Clear
Smoke
 
Combined set of 3 hooks
1 hook each, 0450. - 0452.

0453.760  
 

 
 

 
0450.761 
0450.763

 
0451.761 
0451.762

 
0452.761

 
0453.761

COAT HOOKS
BULB

Hook Brushed stainless steel
 

0454.94   


