COAT HOOKS

BULB

Туре	Dimensions Version / description	Order No.
	D 7,7 Clear	0450.760
	Ø 9,0 Smoke	0450.761
	Amber	0450.763
-	D 7,7 Clear	0451.760
	Ø 12,0 Smoke	0451.761
Ŭ	Red	0451.762
\bigcap	D 7,7 Clear	0452.760
	Ø 16,0 Smoke	0452.761

Hooks, glass, in 3 sizes, .94 brushed stainless steel rod

Since the glass hooks are mouth-blown, their colour and shape may differ slightly. Small air inclusions in the glass cannot always be avoided; they are the expression of a traditional craft manufacturing method.

Pack of 2

Clear Smoke

0453.760 0453.761

Combined set of 3 hooks

1 hook each, 0450. - 0452.

Hook

Brushed stainless steel

0454.94